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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 2J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleah Finnegan225
GAGE

9.775 9.450 9.5009.575 38.300
2T 13T 2 5T 1 

1 

Lali Dekanoidze252
Southeastern

9.725 9.600 9.4259.500 38.250
4 3T 5 12T 2 

2 

Kaytlyn Johnson222
Denton

9.775 9.400 9.5009.450 38.125
2T 19 9* 5T 3T

3T

Gabbie Gallentine224
Everest Gym

9.625 9.575 9.4759.450 38.125
7T 6 9* 7T 3T

3T

Ella Cesario234
Legacy Elite Gym

9.650 9.625 9.4509.325 38.050
6 1T 20T 10T 5 

5 

Taylor Hipolito204
AIM

9.800 9.275 9.6009.275 37.950
1 24T 22T 1T 6 

6 

Jimena Gutierrez256
Tigar

9.625 9.375 9.4259.475 37.900
7T 20T 6T 12T 7 

7 

Anapaula Gutierrez255
Tigar

9.400 9.425 9.4759.550 37.850
32T 17T 3T 7T 8 

8 

Alexis Jeffrey226
GAGE

9.475 9.625 9.2509.425 37.775
26T 1T 11T 28T 9 

9 

Chalyn Walker209
All Olympia

9.575 9.425 9.3259.400 37.725
13T 17T 14T 22 10 

10 

Madeline Crosse239
NGC

9.500 9.550 9.4259.150 37.625
21T 7T 32T 12T 11 

11 

Baleigh Garcia205
AM Twist

9.625 9.475 9.1009.400 37.600
7T 10T 14T 41 12 

12 

Danielle Sievers202
AAGA

9.425 9.450 9.6009.100 37.575
30T 13T 35T 1T 13 

13 

Sophia Groth220
Chow's Gym

9.550 9.025 9.5509.425 37.550
15T 40T 11T 4 14T

14T

Madison Snook236
Legacy Elite Gym

9.500 9.450 9.3509.250 37.550
21T 13T 25T 20T 14T

14T

Genevieve Sabado-Baez229
Gliders

9.175 9.550 9.2509.550 37.525
44T 7T 3T 28T 16 

16 

Sage Thompson208
All American

9.525 9.350 9.4009.200 37.475
17T 22 29T 16T 17 

17 

Erika Penamante235
Legacy Elite Gym

9.525 9.175 9.2759.475 37.450
17T 28T 6T 26T 18T

18T

Marissa Jencks201
AAGA

9.475 9.475 9.2259.275 37.450
26T 10T 22T 32T 18T

18T

Makayla Green215
Bright Stars

9.350 9.250 9.4759.325 37.400
35T 26T 20T 7T 20 

20 

Bella Salcedo257
Texas Dreams

9.550 9.250 9.4509.025 37.275
15T 26T 38T 10T 21 

21 

Lauren Pearl214
Brestyans MA

9.575 9.050 8.9759.650 37.250
13T 37T 1 46T 22T

22T

Jacqueline Manifold230
Gold Cup

9.350 9.025 9.4009.475 37.250
35T 40T 6T 16T 22T

22T

Alani Sabado218
Capital Gym

9.300 9.600 9.3508.925 37.175
39 3T 41T 20T 24T

24T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Lopez207
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.175 9.4259.150 37.175
30T 28T 32T 12T 24T

24T

Mya Lauzon238
Metropolitan Gym

9.700 8.750 9.1759.425 37.050
5 49 11T 38T 26T

26T

Kalyxta Gamiao232
Hits

9.500 8.975 9.3759.200 37.050
21T 42 29T 19 26T

26T

Izabella Trejo249
San Mateo

9.600 8.950 9.2509.225 37.025
11T 43T 27T 28T 28 

28 

Velandra Brochi244
Platinum Gym

9.500 9.150 9.2259.125 37.000
21T 31T 34 32T 29 

29 

Alysen Fears248
SCEGA

9.275 8.900 9.4009.350 36.925
40T 46 18T 16T 30 

30 

Amari Celestine247
SCEGA

9.525 9.475 8.6759.200 36.875
17T 10T 29T 53 31 

31 

Elise Tisler219
Capital Gym

9.600 9.075 9.3008.775 36.750
11T 35T 45 23T 32T

32T

Marlee York212
Arizona Dynamics

9.500 9.275 8.9509.025 36.750
21T 24T 38T 49 32T

32T

Kaleigh Cleveland221
Colorado Aerials

8.650 9.450 9.2759.350 36.725
56 13T 18T 26T 34T

34T

Jessica Johanson228
GET

9.350 8.950 9.0259.400 36.725
35T 43T 14T 43T 34T

34T

Bella Miller206
AM Twist

9.625 9.075 9.0258.875 36.600
7T 35T 43 43T 36 

36 

Jenna Cashman211
Arena

9.400 8.800 9.5758.800 36.575
32T 47T 44 3 37 

37 

Sydney Beers243
Phoenix NY

9.475 9.050 9.1758.700 36.400
26T 37T 48 38T 38 

38 

Julia Knower240
North Shore

9.525 8.250 9.2259.375 36.375
17T 54 17 32T 39T

39T

Hannah Seder237
Metroplex Gym

8.900 9.150 9.3009.025 36.375
53 31T 38T 23T 39T

39T

Jessica Eig231
Hill's Gym

9.025 9.175 9.0759.100 36.375
51T 28T 35T 42 39T

39T

Gabriella Hartley213
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 9.375 9.2008.750 36.350
51T 20T 46T 36T 42 

42 

Kate Greene217
Bull City

9.175 9.150 9.3008.575 36.200
44T 31T 49 23T 43 

43 

Lauren Rutherford246
Roswell

9.175 8.700 9.0259.250 36.150
44T 50 25T 43T 44 

44 

Skyla Schulte242
Phenom Gym

9.175 9.600 8.3258.925 36.025
44T 3T 41T 56 45 

45 

Alyssa Beaulieu245
Roots Gym

9.275 9.325 8.6508.750 36.000
40T 23 46T 54 46 

46 

Madison Burke251
South Shore MA

9.400 8.650 8.4509.275 35.775
32T 51 22T 55 47 

47 

Sophia Bronico250
Silvia's

8.875 8.350 9.2509.225 35.700
54 53 27T 28T 48 

48 
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Hannah Wexler227
GAGE

9.450 9.125 9.2257.650 35.450
29 34 56 32T 49 

49 

Nikki Beckwith216
Buckeye Gym

9.125 9.550 8.7757.950 35.400
49 7T 54 51T 50 

50 

Laura Soltis258
Perfection Gym

9.200 8.925 9.1258.075 35.325
43 45 51 40 51 

51 

Audrey Evans223
Everest Gym

9.350 8.800 8.9758.000 35.125
35T 47T 52 46T 52 

52 

Hannah Shelby253
St. Louis Gym

9.075 8.550 8.9258.550 35.100
50 52 50 50 53 

53 

Lauren Hicks241
OR Olympic Athletics

9.175 9.050 8.7757.850 34.850
44T 37T 55 51T 54 

54 

Hailey Schifano210
All Stars NY

8.825 7.750 8.9759.050 34.600
55 55 37 46T 55 

55 

Brayden Battavio254
Starbound

9.225 7.675 9.2007.975 34.075
42 56 53 36T 56 

56 
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